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Questions

Which of the following literary works of Altaf Hussain Hali is about Sir Sayyed Ahmad Khan.

Hindu-Muslim riots of Kohat occurred in which of the following years?

When the Hindi Language was ordered to be enforced in U.P by the Governor Anthony

McDonald?

The Organization of Islamic Confernece was founded in.

Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?

Who established the "Arya smaj"?

When Pakistan tested its nuclear capability on the Mountains of Chagi?

When the Rowlett Act was passed?

When the SAARC was established?

In 1966, the President of Egypt toured Pakistan

Idea of Indian National Congress was put forward by:

Who of the following killed the publiser of the book "Rangeela Rasool"?

Which of the following was the year of demise of Muhammad Ali Johar?

Where was the headquarter of the Khilafat Committee?

Where is the Warsak Dam located?

Answers Choice

Hayat -i- Javed

Javed Nama
Sagi Nama
Musaddas Hali
1922

1923

1924

1925

18 April, 1878
18 April, 1900
18 April, 1902
18 April, 1904
1952

1969

1979

1975

Tehzib ul Akhlag
The spirit of Islam
Both a and b
None of the above

Swami Dayanand

Mk. Ganolhi

Bal Gangadhar Tilak
Subash Chandra Bose

May, 28 1997
May, 28 1998
May, 28 1999
None of these

March 1918
March 1919
March 1920
None of the above

1985
1986
1987
1988

Jamal Abdul Nasir
Husni Mubarukh
Anwar Sadaat
None of these

Alan Octavin Hume
Lord Minto
Lord Morley

Ghaz Abdullah

Ghaz Abdur Rasheed
Ghaz ilm uddin

None of these

1930
1931
1932
1933

Delhi
Agra

Bombay
Karachi

Punjab
NWFP
AJ&amp;K
Gilgit Agency
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When the 'Quit INdia' Movement was started?

When the Quaid-i-Azam used the word Pakistan for the first time.

Ayub Khan took the charge as Defence Minister in.

Nehru Report was an answer of a challenge given by:

Sir Syed established a school at Aligarh in.
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August 1940
August 1941

August 1944
19 November 1939

19 November 1941
None of the above

1953

1955
1956

. Lord Minto

. Lord Montague

1876
1877

. 1878



