

## NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which of the following literary works of Altaf Hussain Hali is about Sir Sayyed Ahmad Khan.	A. Hayat -i- Javed B. Javed Nama C. Saqi Nama D. Musaddas Hali
2	Hindu-Muslim riots of Kohat occurred in which of the following years?	A. 1922 B. 1923 C. 1924 D. 1925
3	When the Hindi Language was ordered to be enforced in U.P by the Governor Anthony McDonald?	A. 18 April, 1878 B. 18 April, 1900 C. 18 April, 1902 D. 18 April, 1904
4	The Organization of Islamic Confernece was founded in.	A. 1952 B. 1969 C. 1979 D. 1975
5	Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?	A. Tehzib ul Akhlaq B. The spirit of Islam C. Both a and b D. None of the above
6	Who established the "Arya smajh"?	A. Swami Dayanand B. Mk. Ganolhi C. Bal Gangadhar Tilak D. Subash Chandra Bose
7	When Pakistan tested its nuclear capability on the Mountains of Chagi?	A. May, 28 1997 B. May, 28 1998 C. May, 28 1999 D. None of these
8	When the Rowlett Act was passed?	A. March 1918 B. March 1919 C. March 1920 D. None of the above
9	When the SAARC was established?	A. 1985 B. 1986 C. 1987 D. 1988
10	In 1966, the President of Egypt toured Pakistan	A. Jamal Abdul Nasir B. Husni Mubarak C. Anwar Sadaat D. None of these
11	Idea of Indian National Congress was put forward by:	A. Alan Octavin Hume B. Lord Minto C. Lord Morley
12	Who of the following killed the publiser of the book "Rangeela Rasool"?	A. Ghazi Abdullah B. Ghazi Abdur Rasheed C. Ghazi ilm uddin D. None of these
13	Which of the following was the year of demise of Muhammad Ali Johar?	A. 1930 B. 1931 C. 1932 D. 1933
14	Where was the headquarter of the Khilafat Committee?	A. Delhi B. Agra C. Bombay D. Karachi
15	Where is the Warsak Dam located?	A. Punjab B. NWFP C. A&K D. Gilgit Agency

16	When the 'Quit India' Movement was started?	A. August 1940 B. August 1941 C. August 1942 D. August 1944
17	When the Quaid-i-Azam used the word Pakistan for the first time.	A. 19 November 1939 B. 19 November 1940 C. 19 November 1941 D. None of the above
18	Ayub Khan took the charge as Defence Minister in.	A. 1953 B. 1954 C. 1955 D. 1956
19	Nehru Report was an answer of a challenge given by:	A. Lord Minto B. Lord Birkenhead C. Lord Montague
20	Sir Syed established a school at Aligarh in.	A. 1875 B. 1876 C. 1877 D. 1878